
Name Instrument Phone Email
Dr. Deborah Podolka Flute 734-386-9970 dpodolka@aol.com
Carrie Rodriguez Flute carrieannetx@gmail.com
Sarah Wildey-Richmond Oboe/Bassoon sarahawildey@gmail.com
Dr. Gary Fair Clarinet garylfair@gmail.com
Aissa Maese Clarinet aissa.maese@gmail.com
Emily Peterson Clarinet emily.peterson@ctx.edu
Josh Bryant Saxophone 210-287-7874
Trish Drank Saxophone lenndrank@satx.rr.com
Roger Carillo Horn 210-753-2152 rcttuhorn@gmail.com
April Myers Horn 210-410-9916
Erik Anderson Low Brass erikvandersonmusic@gmail.com
Walt Sparkman Low Brass 830-708-8034 wsparkman@satx.rr.com
Cristian Arreguin Percussion 210-388-1562 cristianarreguin00@gmail.com
Dr. Stefan Cadra Percussion 210-602-1650
Clay Kuglen Percussion 210-324-1135 clay.kuglen@gmail.com


